
Scalby School Local Governing Committee (LGC) – Membership & Contact Details 
1st September 2022 to 31 August 2023 

 
 
 
 
LGC ATTENDANCE 
 

NAME TYPE 
07/09/22 
1700hrs 

03/10/22 
1700hrs 

14/11/22 
1700hrs 

30/01/23 
1700hrs 

20/03/23 
1700hrs 

12/06/23 
1700hrs 

 

Caroline Broadhead Trust Appointed        

Neil Hughes Trust Appointed AN AA      

Rowan Johnson Trust Appointed  AA  AA    

Peter Noble Trust Appointed        

Sherri Williamson Trust Appointed   AA     

Laura Garforth Parent        

Alison Szustakowski Parent AN  AN     

Chris Robertson Headteacher        

Sue Cammish Staff        

David Holmes Clerk        

         

         

         

 
 
KEY  
AA = Absent - Apology Accepted    = Attended meeting 
AR = Absent - Apology Rejected   C = Cancelled 
AN = Absent - No Apology    P = Meeting Postponed 
N/A = Not Applicable     NYE = Not Yet Elected 
 

 
 
 
 
 


