Scalby School Local Governing Committee (LGC) – Membership & Contact Details 1st September 2022 to 31 August 2023

LGC ATTENDANCE

NAME	TYPE	07/09/22 1700hrs	03/10/22 1700hrs	14/11/22 1700hrs	30/01/23 1700hrs	20/03/23 1700hrs	12/06/23 1700hrs	
Caroline Broadhead	Trust Appointed				V			
Neil Hughes	Trust Appointed	AN	AA					
Rowan Johnson	Trust Appointed	\checkmark	AA		AA			
Peter Noble	Trust Appointed	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark			
Sherri Williamson	Trust Appointed	V	V	AA	V			
Laura Garforth	Parent				V			
Alison Szustakowski	Parent	AN	V	AN	V			
Chris Robertson	Headteacher	V	V	\checkmark	V			
Sue Cammish	Staff	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V			
David Holmes	Clerk	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V			

KEY

AA = Attended meeting

AR Cancelled

Absent - Apology Accepted Absent - Apology Rejected Absent - No Apology Meeting Postponed Not Yet Elected ΑN Not Applicable NYE = N/A =